
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= CITIZENS BANK; Doc Type=
SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201409120002
87820

09/12/2014
03:28:03

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CFT
DEVELOPMEN
TS LLC

44 3 Lot#:7 Lot:B
Book:44 Pg:3
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH LOT 7
SUBDIVIDE
FINAL PLAT

201709260003
50270

09/26/2017
03:39:32

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MD ALABAMA
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202004290001
67120

04/29/2020
12:51:46

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BRANCH
INVERNESS
ASSOCIATES
LP

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202004290001
67130

04/29/2020
12:51:47

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BRANCH
INVERNESS
ASSOCIATES

44 113 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:113
Sub:INVERNE
SS CORNERS

202004290001
67130

04/29/2020
12:51:47

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BRANCH
INVERNESS
ASSOCIATES

Other:SEE
INST

202004290001
67130

04/29/2020
12:51:47

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BRANCH
INVERNESS
ASSOCIATES

44 113 Lot#:2 Book:44
Pg:113
Sub:INVERNE
SS CORNERS

202004290001
67130

04/29/2020
12:51:47

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BRANCH
INVERNESS
ASSOCIATES

44 112 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:112
Sub:INVERNE
SS PLAZA

202010260004
85880

10/26/2020
11:32:02

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

IBERIABANK 9 147 Instr
#:20170718000
256960

Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:147
Sub:MOUNTAI
N PARK
SECOND
SECTOR

200111020004
72571

11/02/2001
08:53:25

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199903080000
96541

200111070004
83001

11/07/2001
01:29:51

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

18 21 Lot#:26
Book:18 Pg:21

200111160004
97571

11/16/2001
10:35:33

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200111160004
97561

200112130005
46001

12/13/2001
10:02:30

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199607220002
35171

200205090002
20420

05/09/2002
02:43:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199810210004
11341

200208230004
03700

08/23/2002
02:11:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200208230004
03690

200209130004
42980

09/13/2002
04:06:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

7 59 200209130004
42970

Lot#:8 Book:7
Pg:59



200209170004
47130

09/17/2002
11:37:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIFTH THIRD
BANK

11 48 200108280003
69121

Lot#:54
Book:11 Pg:48

200210080004
91020

10/08/2002
09:50:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

19 121 200210080004
91010

Lot#:47
Book:19
Pg:121

200210080004
91090

10/08/2002
09:50:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200207180003
34800

200210210005
16400

10/21/2002
01:25:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

USAA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200108130003
41321

200210230005
22540

10/23/2002
10:52:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199911240004
79121

200210250005
27730

10/25/2002
11:34:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

22 79 200210250005
27720

Lot#:38
Book:22 Pg:79

200211010005
40110

11/01/2002
09:36:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

9 124 200211010005
40100

Lot#:2234
Book:9 Pg:124

200211130005
64020

11/13/2002
10:41:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BANCORPSO
UTH

199404110001
18361

200304250002
56320

04/25/2003
02:43:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200210160005
05250

200306120003
68860

06/12/2003
09:20:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199611070003
69901

200307160004
49150

07/16/2003
08:41:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

3 11 200111210005
05441

Lot#:6 Book:3
Pg:11

200307250004
76420

07/25/2003
08:59:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200306110003
65140

200307240004
74250

07/24/2003
11:50:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200205090002
20610

200308210005
51080

08/21/2003
08:25:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

200011280004
08321

200308210005
54690

08/21/2003
02:23:00

CITIZENS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199910140004
26111


