Ington ont #	Data Dagardad	Name	Dorty Dolo		RDINATIÓ	I	Page	ManBank	ManDaga	First Deference	Logol
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409120002 87820	09/12/2014 03:28:03	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CFT DEVELOPMEN TS LLC			44	3		Lot#:7 Lot:B Book:44 Pg:3 Sub:COLONIA
											PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH LOT 7 SUBDIVIDE FINAL PLAT
201709260003 50270	09/26/2017 03:39:32	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MD ALABAMA LLC						Other:SEE INST
202004290001 67120	04/29/2020 12:51:46	CITIZENS BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BRANCH INVERNESS ASSOCIATES LP			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202004290001 67130	04/29/2020 12:51:47	CITIZENS BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BRANCH INVERNESS ASSOCIATES			44	113		Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:113 Sub:INVERNE SS CORNERS
202004290001 67130	04/29/2020 12:51:47	CITIZENS BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BRANCH INVERNESS ASSOCIATES						Other:SEE INST
202004290001 67130	04/29/2020 12:51:47	CITIZENS BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BRANCH INVERNESS ASSOCIATES			44	113		Lot#:2 Book:44 Pg:113 Sub:INVERNE SS CORNERS
202004290001 67130	04/29/2020 12:51:47	CITIZENS BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BRANCH INVERNESS ASSOCIATES			44	112		Lot#:1 Book:44 Pg:112 Sub:INVERNE SS PLAZA
202010260004 35880	10/26/2020 11:32:02	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	IBERIABANK			9	147	Instr #:20170718000 256960	Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:147 Sub:MOUNTAI N PARK SECOND SECTOR
200111020004 72571	11/02/2001 08:53:25	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199903080000 96541	
200111070004 83001	11/07/2001 01:29:51	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			18	21		Lot#:26 Book:18 Pg:21
200111160004 97571	11/16/2001 10:35:33	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200111160004 97561	
200112130005 46001	12/13/2001 10:02:30	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199607220002 35171	
200205090002 20420	05/09/2002 02:43:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199810210004 11341	
200208230004 03700	08/23/2002 02:11:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200208230004 03690	
200209130004 12980	09/13/2002 04:06:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			7	59	200209130004 42970	Lot#:8 Book:7 Pg:59

200209170004 47130	09/17/2002 11:37:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIFTH THIRD BANK		11	48	200108280003 69121	Lot#:54 Book:11 Pg:48
200210080004 91020	10/08/2002 09:50:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION		19	121	200210080004 91010	Lot#:47 Book:19 Pg:121
200210080004 91090	10/08/2002 09:50:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				200207180003 34800	
200210210005 16400	10/21/2002 01:25:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				200108130003 41321	
200210230005 22540	10/23/2002 10:52:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199911240004 79121	
200210250005 27730	10/25/2002 11:34:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK		22	79	200210250005 27720	Lot#:38 Book:22 Pg:79
200211010005 40110	11/01/2002 09:36:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK		9	124	200211010005 40100	Lot#:2234 Book:9 Pg:124
200211130005 64020	11/13/2002 10:41:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BANCORPSO UTH				199404110001 18361	
200304250002 56320	04/25/2003 02:43:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK				200210160005 05250	
200306120003 68860	06/12/2003 09:20:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199611070003 69901	
200307160004 49150	07/16/2003 08:41:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK		3	11	200111210005 05441	Lot#:6 Book:3 Pg:11
200307250004 76420	07/25/2003 08:59:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				200306110003 65140	
200307240004 74250	07/24/2003 11:50:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				200205090002 20610	
200308210005 51080	08/21/2003 08:25:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION				200011280004 08321	
200308210005 54690	08/21/2003 02:23:00	CITIZENS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK				199910140004 26111	